
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

21 

20 

99 

42 

67 

Name 

Jacob Longenecker 

Cooper O'Clair 

Kyle Drysdale 

Braylon Underwood 

Teagan Castle 

Weston Crosby 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.214 

0.479 

9.454 

14.801 

15.135 

Total Tm 

7:05.961 

7:06.175 

7:06.440 

7:15.415 

7:20.762 

7:21.096 

Best Tm 

52.112 

52.065 

52.192 

53.093 

53.798 

53.869 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 9:06:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob  

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.214 

Avg. Speed 

43.948 

Best Lap Tm 

52.065 

Best Speed 

44.944 

Best Lap by 

21 - Cooper O'Clair 

 

Summer race #1 

LO206 Jr1 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:47:04 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

4/13/2019 21:45 


