Summer race #1 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Jr1

Main

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles

4/13/2019 21:45

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:47:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206 J	r1								
1	3	Jacob Longenecker	LO206 Jr1	8		7:05.961	52.112		
2	21	Cooper O'Clair	LO206 Jr1	8	0.214	7:06.175	52.065		
3	20	K le Dr sdale	LO206 Jr1	8	0.479	7:06.440	52.192		
4	99	Bra lon Underwood	LO206 Jr1	8	9.454	7:15.415	53.093		
5	42	Teagan Castle	LO206 Jr1	8	14.801	7:20.762	53.798		
6	67	Weston Crosb	LO206 Jr1	8	15.135	7:21.096	53.869		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b		
0.214	43.948	52.065	44.944	21 - Cooper O'Clair		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob						

Race Director Brian

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA